

Contract T869.120.604 - Bid Tabulation

Base Line Item Detail					Crisdel Group, Inc.		Neshaminy Constructors, Inc.		Railroad Construction Company, Inc.		A. Servidone Inc and B. Anthony Const Corp JV		IEW Construction Group, Inc		PKF-Mark III, Inc.		Gardner M. Bishop Inc.		Union Paving and Const. Co., Inc.		Agate Construction Co., Inc.		D'Annunzio & Sons, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D01LAY	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$57,262.80	\$57,262.80	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
2	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$496,722.22	\$496,722.22	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$472,546.36	\$472,546.36	\$630,000.00	\$630,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00
3	N1F0001	1	L.S.	Concrete Washout Facility	\$16,189.56	\$16,189.56	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,546.26	\$11,546.26	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	1G03SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$250,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$250,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
5	1HFP009	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (This is a NO BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$9,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$9,000 as your bid item for this item.)	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
6	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$5,096.15	\$5,096.15	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$16,949.81	\$16,949.81	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
7	2B04REX	507	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation and Embankment	\$26.27	\$13,318.89	\$20.00	\$10,140.00	\$10.00	\$5,070.00	\$60.00	\$30,420.00	\$62.12	\$31,494.84	\$43.00	\$21,801.00	\$45.00	\$22,815.00	\$15.00	\$7,605.00	\$18.00	\$9,126.00	\$50.00	\$25,350.00
8	2B20OVR	31,760.00	C.Y.	Overload Removal	\$7.72	\$245,187.20	\$6.00	\$190,560.00	\$5.00	\$158,800.00	\$5.00	\$158,800.00	\$9.83	\$312,200.80	\$11.25	\$357,300.00	\$15.00	\$476,400.00	\$5.00	\$158,800.00	\$18.00	\$571,680.00	\$8.00	\$254,080.00
9	2C02EMB	9,369.00	C.Y.	Embankment, Grade A	\$22.10	\$207,054.90	\$40.00	\$374,760.00	\$24.00	\$224,856.00	\$17.00	\$159,273.00	\$26.45	\$247,810.05	\$30.00	\$281,070.00	\$35.00	\$327,915.00	\$23.00	\$215,487.00	\$25.00	\$234,225.00	\$30.00	\$281,070.00
10	2G12A06	292	Ton	Riprap Stone Aprons, 12" Thick, D50=6"	\$80.86	\$23,611.12	\$175.00	\$51,100.00	\$100.00	\$29,200.00	\$65.00	\$18,980.00	\$46.58	\$13,601.36	\$77.00	\$22,484.00	\$80.00	\$23,360.00	\$56.00	\$16,352.00	\$150.00	\$43,800.00	\$90.00	\$27,740.00
11	N2H0006	6	Each	Dewatering Basins	\$2,256.81	\$13,540.86	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$19,800.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00
12	2H40TEC	8	Each	Inlet Filters	\$1,167.50	\$9,340.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$13,600.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$172.21	\$1,377.68	\$410.00	\$3,280.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
14	2H00007	3,830.00	L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence, Black	\$4.83	\$18,498.90	\$8.50	\$32,555.00	\$10.00	\$38,300.00	\$6.00	\$22,980.00	\$5.07	\$19,418.10	\$7.25	\$27,767.50	\$8.00	\$30,640.00	\$6.00	\$22,980.00	\$6.00	\$22,980.00	\$10.00	\$38,300.00
15	2K01TPF	2,478.00	L.F.	Temporary Orange Plastic Fence	\$1.73	\$4,286.94	\$6.50	\$16,107.00	\$6.00	\$14,868.00	\$6.00	\$14,868.00	\$4.08	\$10,110.24	\$5.50	\$13,629.00	\$5.00	\$12,390.00	\$4.00	\$9,912.00	\$5.00	\$12,390.00	\$10.00	\$24,780.00
16	2M00006	500	C.Y.	Excavation, Acid Producing Soils	\$18.03	\$9,015.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$15.27	\$7,635.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
17	2M00007	500	S.Y.	Acid-Producing Soils Remediation	\$9.38	\$4,690.00	\$1.25	\$625.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$6.85	\$3,425.00	\$3.25	\$1,625.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
18	2M00008	810	Ton	Disposal of Acid Producing Soil	\$15.26	\$12,360.60	\$1.50	\$1,215.00	\$36.00	\$29,160.00	\$1.00	\$810.00	\$22.16	\$17,949.60	\$40.00	\$32,400.00	\$30.00	\$24,300.00	\$30.00	\$24,300.00	\$0.01	\$8.10	\$15.00	\$12,150.00
19	2M00009	2	Each	Testing for Acid Producing Soil Deposits	\$510.00	\$1,020.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$308.00	\$616.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
20	2M00011	1	Each	Testing of Soils for Waste Classification	\$765.00	\$765.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$742.50	\$742.50	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
21	3A05ABC	1,889.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 5" Thick	\$6.03	\$11,390.67	\$12.50	\$23,612.50	\$4.00	\$7,556.00	\$7.00	\$13,223.00	\$7.22	\$13,638.58	\$9.00	\$17,001.00	\$8.00	\$15,112.00	\$6.00	\$11,334.00	\$9.00	\$17,001.00	\$10.00	\$18,890.00
22	3A07ABC	10,440.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6.5" Thick	\$5.81	\$60,656.40	\$14.50	\$151,380.00	\$5.00	\$52,200.00	\$7.50	\$78,300.00	\$8.98	\$93,751.20	\$10.00	\$104,400.00	\$10.00	\$104,400.00	\$6.00	\$62,640.00	\$7.50	\$78,300.00	\$11.00	\$114,840.00
23	3B24SUP	391	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 19H 76 Intermediate Course	\$81.96	\$32,046.36	\$100.00	\$39,100.00	\$90.00	\$35,190.00	\$95.00	\$37,145.00	\$86.90	\$33,977.90	\$90.00	\$35,190.00	\$90.00	\$35,190.00	\$125.00	\$48,875.00	\$75.00	\$29,325.00	\$100.00	\$39,100.00
24	3B25SUP	221	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$89.59	\$19,799.39	\$125.00	\$27,625.00	\$110.00	\$24,310.00	\$95.00	\$20,995.00	\$94.60	\$20,906.60	\$110.00	\$24,310.00	\$110.00	\$24,310.00	\$125.00	\$27,625.00	\$80.00	\$17,680.00	\$120.00	\$26,520.00
25	3B26TAC	179	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$3.01	\$538.79	\$4.00	\$716.00	\$0.01	\$1.79	\$1.00	\$179.00	\$6.05	\$1,082.95	\$1.00	\$179.00	\$0.01	\$1.79	\$1.00	\$179.00	\$5.00	\$895.00	\$1.00	\$179.00
26	3C02BRS	398	S.Y.	Berm Surfacing, Crushed Stone, 6" Thick	\$17.81	\$7,088.38	\$16.00	\$6,368.00	\$27.00	\$10,746.00	\$15.00	\$5,970.00	\$27.50	\$10,945.00	\$22.00	\$8,756.00	\$26.00	\$9,960.00	\$28.00	\$11,144.00	\$15.00	\$5,970.00	\$20.00	\$7,960.00
27	3D08PCP	1,039.00	S.Y.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement, 8" Thick	\$59.46	\$61,778.94	\$70.00	\$72,730.00	\$70.00	\$72,730.00	\$72.00	\$74,808.00	\$77.00	\$80,003.00	\$100.00	\$103,900.00	\$80.00	\$83,120.00	\$75.00	\$77,925.00	\$70.00	\$72,730.00	\$80.00	\$83,120.00
28	3D10PCP	9,591.00	S.Y.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement, 10" Thick	\$106.63	\$1,022,688.33	\$100.00	\$959,100.00	\$140.00	\$1,342,740.00	\$140.00	\$1,342,740.00	\$146.30	\$1,403,163.30	\$156.00	\$1,496,196.00	\$137.00	\$1,313,967.00	\$125.00	\$1,198,875.00	\$130.00	\$1,246,830.00	\$140.00	\$1,342,740.00
29	4A01CCS	3	Each	Concrete Core Sampling	\$655.39	\$1,966.17	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$165.00	\$495.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
30	4A10RFS	273	Pound	Reinforcement Steel	\$2.99	\$816.27	\$1.00	\$273.00	\$1.50	\$409.50	\$1.00	\$273.00	\$1.18	\$322.14	\$2.50	\$682.50	\$1.75	\$477.75	\$3.00	\$819.00	\$5.00	\$1,365.00	\$2.00	\$546.00
31	4A11RFS	43,500.00	Pound	Reinforcement Steel, Epoxy Coated	\$1.02	\$44,370.00	\$1.15	\$50,025.00	\$1.60	\$69,600.00	\$1.50	\$65,250.00	\$1.18	\$51,330.00	\$2.00	\$87,000.00	\$1.75	\$76,125.00	\$1.50	\$65,250.00	\$1.30	\$56,550.00	\$1.40	\$60,900.00
32	4A56CPS	762	S.Y.	Concrete Penetrating Sealer Treatment	\$5.78	\$4,404.36	\$22.00	\$16,764.00	\$4.00	\$3,048.00	\$25.00	\$19,050.00	\$29.70	\$22,631.40	\$15.00	\$11,430.00	\$8.00	\$6,096.00	\$10.00	\$7,620.00	\$15.00	\$11,430.00	\$6.00	\$4,572.00
33	4F01GMP	45	Pound	Aluminum Posts for Ground Mounted Signs	\$91.86	\$4,133.70	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$91.00	\$4,095.00	\$95.00	\$4,275.00	\$99.07	\$4,458.15	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$90.00	\$4,050.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	\$13,500.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00
34	5A00004	438	L.F.	8" Outlet Pipe	\$52.00	\$22,776.00	\$27.00	\$11,826.00	\$22.00	\$9,636.00	\$50.00	\$21,900.00	\$34.09	\$14,931.42	\$50.00	\$21,900.00	\$45.00	\$19,710.00	\$24.00	\$10,512.00	\$15.00	\$6,570.00	\$65.00	\$28,470.00
35	5A00005	119	L.F.	24" Trench Drain	\$261.39	\$31,105.41	\$430.00	\$51,170.00	\$360.00	\$42,840.00	\$450.00	\$53,550.00	\$424.76	\$50,546.44	\$600.00	\$71,400.00	\$500.00	\$59,500.00	\$250.00	\$29,750.00	\$350.00	\$41,650.00	\$250.00	\$29,750.00
36	5A08PUD	785	L.F.	8" Pipe Underdrain	\$40.58	\$31,855.30	\$25.00	\$19,625.00	\$30.00	\$23,550.00	\$21.00	\$16,485.00	\$22.28	\$17,489.80	\$52.00	\$40,820.00	\$45.00	\$35,325.00	\$34.00	\$26,690.00	\$25.00	\$19,625.00	\$50.00	\$39,250.00
37	5B00011	753	L.F.	6" Ductile Iron Pipe	\$59.06	\$44,472.18	\$75.00	\$56,475.00	\$40.00	\$30,120.00	\$58.00	\$43,674.00	\$78.31	\$58,967.43	\$96.00	\$72,288.00	\$60.00	\$45,180.00	\$42.00	\$31,626.00	\$80.00	\$60,240.00	\$75.00	\$56,475.00
38	5B00046	168	L.F.	3" Ductile Iron Pipe	\$71.13	\$11,949.84	\$70.00	\$11,760.00	\$35.00	\$5,880.00	\$60.00	\$10,080.00	\$61.95	\$10,407.60	\$84.00	\$14,112.00	\$60.00	\$10,080.00	\$45.00	\$7,560.00	\$80.00	\$13,440.00		

Contract T869.120.604 - Bid Tabulation

Base Line Item Detail					Crisdel Group, Inc.		Neshaminy Constructors, Inc.		Railroad Construction Company, Inc.		A. Servidone Inc and B. Anthony Const Corp JV		IEW Construction Group, Inc		PKF-Mark III, Inc.		Gardner M. Bishop Inc.		Union Paving and Const. Co., Inc.		Agate Construction Co., Inc.		D'Annunzio & Sons, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
61	5T03TIL	2	Each	Toll Island, Type (A) with Stairwell	\$33,408.83	\$66,817.66	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$47,500.00	\$95,000.00	\$142,062.52	\$284,125.04	\$55,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$300,000.00
62	5T06TIL	6	Each	Fire Extinguisher	\$640.11	\$3,840.66	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$205.71	\$1,234.26	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
63	5T07TIL	2	Each	Toll Island, Type (C)	\$27,260.53	\$54,521.06	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$39,351.91	\$78,703.82	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$120,000.00
64	5T08TIL	5	Each	Treadle Frame	\$3,477.30	\$17,386.50	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,699.89	\$23,498.45	\$5,200.00	\$26,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00
65	5X00012	8	Each	Quadguard Elite, 8 Bays, 36" Wide	\$27,948.00	\$223,584.00	\$28,000.00	\$224,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$30,140.00	\$241,120.00	\$35,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$27,400.00	\$219,200.00	\$30,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$224,000.00
66	5ZL0062	197	L.F.	2" Copper Water Pipe, Type K	\$37.42	\$7,371.74	\$50.00	\$9,850.00	\$50.00	\$9,850.00	\$35.00	\$6,895.00	\$44.99	\$8,863.03	\$50.00	\$9,850.00	\$45.00	\$8,865.00	\$35.00	\$6,895.00	\$25.00	\$4,925.00	\$60.00	\$11,820.00
67	5ZL0064	1	Each	6" Gate Valve And Valve Box	\$2,719.41	\$2,719.41	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,251.00	\$2,251.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
68	5ZL0044	682	L.F.	8" Polyvinyl Chloride Sewer Pipe	\$45.52	\$31,044.64	\$50.00	\$34,100.00	\$40.00	\$27,280.00	\$55.00	\$37,510.00	\$43.74	\$29,830.68	\$133.00	\$90,706.00	\$90.00	\$61,380.00	\$50.00	\$34,100.00	\$80.00	\$54,560.00	\$80.00	\$54,560.00
69	5ZL0078	4	Each	Manhole, Sanitary Sewer	\$4,487.34	\$17,949.36	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$20,800.00	\$3,720.60	\$14,882.40	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
70	5ZL0069	1	Each	Connection To Existing Sanitary Manhole	\$1,684.95	\$1,684.95	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,034.29	\$1,034.29	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
71	5ZL0094	1	L.S.	Utility Relocation, Telephone	\$15,320.40	\$15,320.40	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,990.00	\$22,990.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
72	5ZL0095	1	L.S.	Utility Relocation, Electric	\$104,364.36	\$104,364.36	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$93,294.30	\$93,294.30	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
74	5ZL0097	1	L.S.	Utility Relocation, Gas	\$82,102.01	\$82,102.01	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,380.00	\$72,380.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
75	5ZR0010	1	L.S.	Toll Plaza General Construction Work	\$4,343,776.26	\$4,343,776.26	\$3,785,000.00	\$3,785,000.00	\$4,011,000.00	\$4,011,000.00	\$2,926,500.00	\$2,926,500.00	\$3,873,858.00	\$3,873,858.00	\$3,841,529.00	\$3,841,529.00	\$4,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00	\$4,500,000.00	\$4,500,000.00	\$3,950,000.00	\$3,950,000.00	\$6,155,971.70	\$6,155,971.70
76	5ZR0011	1	L.S.	Toll Plaza Mechanical Work	\$803,352.00	\$803,352.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$830,000.00	\$830,000.00	\$992,000.00	\$992,000.00	\$860,640.00	\$860,640.00	\$850,000.00	\$850,000.00	\$850,000.00	\$850,000.00	\$930,000.00	\$930,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
77	5ZR0013	1	L.S.	LEED Documentation and Coordination. (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$66,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$66,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00
78	5ZL01FHA	2	Each	Fire Hydrant Assemblies	\$5,553.98	\$11,107.96	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,140.49	\$16,280.98	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
79	5ZL06DP	420	L.F.	6" Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Class 52	\$56.07	\$23,549.40	\$55.00	\$23,100.00	\$55.00	\$23,100.00	\$60.00	\$25,200.00	\$54.94	\$23,074.80	\$100.00	\$42,000.00	\$75.00	\$31,500.00	\$54.00	\$22,680.00	\$40.00	\$16,800.00	\$70.00	\$29,400.00
80	5ZO0018	1,620.00	Ton	Off-Site Disposal of ID-27 Waste	\$15.24	\$24,688.80	\$27.00	\$43,740.00	\$35.00	\$56,700.00	\$5.00	\$8,100.00	\$29.70	\$48,114.00	\$43.00	\$69,660.00	\$30.00	\$48,600.00	\$30.00	\$48,600.00	\$45.00	\$72,900.00	\$40.00	\$64,800.00
81	5ZO0019	1	L.S.	Environmental Health and Safety Plans	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
82	5ZR0009	3	Each	Datim Enclosure	\$29,325.00	\$87,975.00	\$32,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$39,875.00	\$119,625.00	\$38,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00
83	6A03RNC	5,535.00	L.F.	3" Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40)	\$10.08	\$55,792.80	\$18.00	\$99,630.00	\$6.00	\$33,210.00	\$15.50	\$85,792.50	\$16.50	\$91,327.50	\$7.00	\$38,745.00	\$20.00	\$110,700.00	\$10.00	\$55,350.00	\$18.00	\$99,630.00	\$19.00	\$105,165.00
84	6A10RLM	3	Each	Lighting Manhole	\$6,759.78	\$20,279.34	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$7,975.00	\$23,925.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00
85	6A21JF1	11	Each	Junction Box Foundation, Type 1	\$3,796.45	\$41,760.95	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$37,400.00	\$3,575.00	\$39,325.00	\$2,750.00	\$30,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$28,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$48,400.00
86	6A24JBC	2	Each	Junction Box, Type C	\$5,338.38	\$10,676.76	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,135.00	\$6,270.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
87	6A25JPS	2	Each	Junction Box, Type PS	\$6,460.38	\$12,920.76	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,135.00	\$6,270.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00
88	N6A0006	187	L.F.	8-Way PVC - 40 Concrete Encased Duct Bank	\$95.18	\$17,798.66	\$150.00	\$28,050.00	\$60.00	\$11,220.00	\$145.00	\$27,115.00	\$154.00	\$28,798.00	\$135.00	\$25,245.00	\$150.00	\$28,050.00	\$60.00	\$11,220.00	\$120.00	\$22,440.00	\$120.00	\$22,440.00
89	6B02RWL	1	Each	Load Center Cabinet	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
90	N6I0001	1	L.S.	Toll Plaza Electrical Work	\$229,500.00	\$229,500.00	\$1,125,000.00	\$1,125,000.00	\$1,600,000.00	\$1,600,000.00	\$1,905,000.00	\$1,905,000.00	\$1,749,000.00	\$1,749,000.00	\$1,550,000.00	\$1,550,000.00	\$1,700,000.00	\$1,700,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00
91	6J00009	83	L.F.	10-Way PVC 40 Concrete Encased Duct Bank	\$142.48	\$11,825.84	\$175.00	\$14,525.00	\$100.00	\$8,300.00	\$185.00	\$15,355.00	\$198.00	\$16,434.00	\$153.00	\$12,699.00	\$175.00	\$14,525.00	\$75.00	\$6,225.00	\$200.00	\$16,600.00	\$200.00	\$16,600.00
92	7C01TOP	4,667.00	S.Y.	Topsoil	\$3.79	\$17,687.93	\$3.50	\$16,334.50	\$3.50	\$16,334.50	\$3.50	\$16,334.50	\$3.85	\$17,967.95	\$1.35	\$6,300.45	\$1.35	\$6,300.45	\$4.00	\$18,668.00	\$5.00	\$23,335.00	\$4.00	\$18,668.00
93	7C02TDP	1,026.00	S.Y.	Topsoil, 24" Thick	\$21.36	\$21,915.36	\$22.00	\$22,572.00	\$25.00	\$25,650.00	\$13.00	\$13,338.00	\$23.10	\$23,700.60	\$8.00	\$8,208.00	\$9.00	\$9,234.00	\$20.00	\$20,520.00	\$25.00	\$25,650.00	\$22.00	\$22,572.00
94	7D01SED	1,806.00	S.Y.	Seeding, Type A	\$0.71	\$1,282.26	\$0.75	\$1,354.50	\$1.00	\$1,806.00	\$1.00	\$1,806.00	\$1.49	\$2,690.94	\$0.70	\$1,264.20	\$0.75	\$1,354.50	\$1.00	\$1,806.00	\$1.00	\$1,806.00	\$1.40	\$2,528.40
95	7D08SED	14,189.00	S.Y.	Seeding, Type L	\$0.77	\$10,925.53	\$0.80	\$11,351.20	\$0.60	\$8,513.40	\$0.50	\$7,094.50	\$1.19	\$16,884.91	\$0.75	\$10,641.75	\$0.50	\$7,094.50	\$1.00	\$14,189.00	\$0.25	\$3,547.25	\$1.10	\$15,607.90
96	7D30WAT	80	M.G.	Watering	\$81.60	\$6,528.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$275.00	\$22,000.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$175.00	\$14,000.00	\$75.00			

Contract T869.120.604 - Bid Tabulation

Base Line Item Detail					Crisdel Group, Inc.		Neshaminy Constructors, Inc.		Railroad Construction Company, Inc.		A. Servidone Inc and B. Anthony Const Corp JV		IEW Construction Group, Inc		PKF-Mark III, Inc.		Gardner M. Bishop Inc.		Union Paving and Const. Co., Inc.		Agate Construction Co., Inc.		D'Annunzio & Sons, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
116	7J01BLW	1,871.00	S.F.	Block Wall	\$35.57	\$66,551.47	\$50.00	\$93,550.00	\$55.00	\$102,905.00	\$65.00	\$121,615.00	\$47.69	\$89,227.99	\$65.00	\$121,615.00	\$40.00	\$74,840.00	\$38.00	\$71,098.00	\$60.00	\$112,260.00	\$75.00	\$140,325.00
117	8C01MLR	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on (Road Name)	\$4,632.08	\$4,632.08	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,397.98	\$7,397.98	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
118	6J00110	50	L.F.	2-Way PVC - 40 Concrete Encased Duct Bank	\$180.36	\$9,018.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$88.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
119	6A13RNC	555	L.F.	3" Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)	\$16.76	\$9,301.80	\$20.00	\$11,100.00	\$11.00	\$6,105.00	\$16.00	\$8,880.00	\$16.50	\$9,157.50	\$35.00	\$19,425.00	\$35.00	\$19,425.00	\$8.00	\$4,440.00	\$15.00	\$8,325.00	\$17.00	\$9,435.00
120	5C02ND3	2	Each	Inlet, Type Double D3	\$4,783.73	\$9,567.46	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$3,767.89	\$7,535.78	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$12,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
121	8B16MPT	150	M.H.	Uniformed Flagman	\$63.79	\$9,568.50	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$79.15	\$11,872.50	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
Base Total						\$9,896,022.80		\$10,684,671.20		\$11,324,085.89		\$11,549,811.00		\$12,105,155.97		\$12,387,999.90		\$12,449,326.49		\$12,552,525.00		\$13,032,198.35		\$14,407,000.00